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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scout Llanas154
Powerhouse TNT

9.550 9.350 9.5009.450 37.850
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Mayra Bernal237
Love Gymnastics

9.700 9.650 9.4009.000 37.750
1 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

Rosie Walker168
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 9.500 9.4008.750 37.150
4T 2 6 2T 3 

3 

Madison Grotke118
MJG

9.650 9.100 9.3009.000 37.050
2 10 3T 4T 4 

4 

Emi Akiyama134
CORNERSTONE

9.000 9.450 9.3009.150 36.900
11T 3T 2 4T 5 

5 

Mia Rios211
United Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.3008.650 36.850
6 3T 7 4T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Taulbert219
United Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.2008.800 36.400
9 7T 5 8T 7 

7 

Vivienne Pena208
United Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.2008.400 36.150
7 6 9T 8T 8 

8 

Johnnie Pace207
United Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.3008.400 35.950
10 7T 9T 4T 9 

9 

Caitlyn Snell216
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.9008.350 35.400
11T 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Janae Castillo223
TWG

9.500 8.400 8.9008.550 35.350
4T 11 8 10T 11 

11 

Madalyn Barrios220
TWG

9.250 7.500 8.9007.300 32.950
8 13 14 10T 12 

12 

Kenadee Piepgrass209
United Gymnastics

8.900 7.700 8.6007.500 32.700
13 12 12 13 13 

13 

Gwendolyn Torkelson191
Jing's

8.750 7.000 8.1007.000 30.850
14 14 15 14 14 

14 

Jennavie Schnurpel232
TWG

6.700 6.500 6.8007.400 27.400
15 15 13 15 15 

15 
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